• 铁氧体磁芯结构
• 磁屏蔽型
• 长x宽x高：10.5×10.3×5.1mm Max.
• 产品重量：1.9g(参考)
• 潮湿敏感度等级：1
特点
• 使用温度范围：-40℃～+125℃（包括自我温度上升）
• 保存温度范围：-40℃～+125℃

第1页，共4页 文件版本. 2023-03-30
电气特性规格
电感值
[within]
(μH) ※1
温度上升电流
(A) Max.
(Typ.) ※3
饱和电流 (A)
Max.(Typ.) ※2
直流电阻 (20℃)
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
品名
(4.90)CDRH10D48RMNNP-100PC 10.00 ± 25% 30.00 (23.10) 5.56 (6.90)
(4.09)CDRH10D48RMNNP-150PC 15.00 ± 25% 41.00 (31.40) 4.44 (5.50)
(3.25)CDRH10D48RMNNP-220PC 22.00 ± 25% 61.00 (47.40) 3.74 (4.60)
(2.67)CDRH10D48RMNNP-330PC 33.00 ± 25% 86.00 (66.40) 2.95 (3.60)
(2.39)CDRH10D48RMNNP-470PC 47.00 ± 25% 130 (100) 2.54 (3.10)
(1.82)CDRH10D48RMNNP-680PC 68.00 ± 25% 201 (155) 2.13 (2.60)
(1.49)CDRH10D48RMNNP-101PC 100 ± 25% 253 (195) 1.71 (2.10)
(1.25)CDRH10D48RMNNP-151PC 150 ± 25% 370 (285) 1.38 (1.73)
(1.10)CDRH10D48RMNNP-221PC 220 ± 25% 500 (398) 1.17 (1.46)
(0.85)CDRH10D48RMNNP-331PC 330 ± 25% 700 (580) 0.99 (1.24)
※1 Measuring frequency inductance at 100kHz.
※2 Saturation current: This indicates the value of D.C. current when the inductance becomes 35% lower than its
initial value.
※3 Temperature rise current: The value of D.C. current when temperature of coil increased △T=40℃ (Ta＝20℃).